GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

No. ED 124 PGC 2003

Karnataka Government Secretariat, Multistoried Building, Bangalore, dated 02.07.2004.

CERTIFICATE

Certified that the Education Department of the Government of the State of Karnataka has no objection to the affiliation of the Silicon City Public School, Masjid-e-ummul Hasnain Annex ,3/1H colony,Indiranagar, Bangalore-560038. run by Sal Sabeel educational trust ® Masjid-e-ummul Hasnain Annex ,3/1H colony,Indiranagar, Bangalore-560038. to the Central Board of Secondary Examination, New Delhi.

This No Objection Certificate is issued subject to the condition that the school shall follow the language policy prescribed by the Government of Karnataka from time to time.

> (B.H. PADASALAGI) Under Secretary to Government () Education Department.

Incorre 2.7.04

The Seretary, Sal Sabeel educational trust® Masjid-e-ummul Hasnain Annex ,3/1H, colony,Indiranagar, Bangalore-560038

Copy to: 1. The Commissioner for Public Instruction, BANGALORE-1.

- 2. The Director for Public Instruction, (Primary Education), Office of the Commissioner for Public Instruction, **BANGALORE 1**.
- 3. The Deputy Director of Public Instruction, BANGALORE NORTH.
- 4. Section Guard File / Spare copies.

To

7 2/7/04

MANACHAG TRUSTEE Pristine Educational Trust Indiranagar, Bangalore - 560038.

ATTESTED PRIN

Pristine Public School # 3, Indiranagar, 1st Stage BANGALORE - 560 038

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

rem

No : ED 79 PGC 2007

Karnataka Government Secretariat, Multistoried Building, Bangalore, dated : 24.03.2007

CORRIGENDUM

For the words, "Silicon City Public School" appearing in the second and third line of the No Objection Certificate bearing No. ED 124 PGC 2003, dated 02.07.2004, the words "Pristine Public School", shall be substituted.

Joroc & 24.3.0]

(B.H.PADASALAGI) Under Secretary to Government, Education Department.

To:

The Secretary, Sal Sabeel Educational Trust®, Masjid-e-Ummul Hasnain Complex, H-Colony, Indiranagar, Bangalore-560 038

Copy to :

- 1. The Commissioner for Public Instruction, BANGALORE -1.
- 2. The Director for Public Instruction (Primary Education), Office of the Commissioner for Public Instruction, BANGALORE -1.
- 3. The Deputy Director of Public Instruction, Bangalore North
- 4. Section Guard File/Spare copy.

ATTESTEL Pristine Educational Trust

Indiranagar, Bangalore - 560038.

ATTESTEDUS PRIMARY

Pristine Public School # 3, Indiranagar, 1st Stage BANGALORE - 560 038